
EQUITY CHARACTER EXCELLENCE TEAM JOY

Colors: Maroon & Grey
Website: http://marshall.tulsaschools.org

Marshall is an Elementary dedicated to serving students and their families. 
Our programs are designed to meet the needs of our community of learners. 
Our mission is to provide quality instruction with the support of a variety of 
programs including; Reading Partners and Positive Behavioral Support 
Services. Collegiate Hall is a Charter school serving 4th -6th grade within 
Marshall.

1142 East 56 Street Tulsa, OK 74105
Principal: Kristy Tatum
Grades: K-6 Phone: (918) 746-8740

Total Students As of Oct.1, 2016
American Indian
Asian
African American
Hispanic
Caucasian
Pacific Islander
Multiracial

Female
Male

IEP
Gifted and Talented
English Language Learner

Free / Reduced Lunch
Student Attendance 15-16

Advanced Degrees
Doctorate
Masters
Bachelor

National Board Certified
Experienced (11+ Years)
High Quality Teachers  
Teacher Attendance (15-16)
Minority
Female
Male
Avg. General Education Class Size
Classes with 30+ Students

Additional Information
Parents Attending Conferences
Total Volunteer Hours
Number of Library Materials

Staff Information Student Information Curriculum

Percent of Students Scoring Satisfactory or Above on 2012-2016 OCCT Test

Marshall Elementary

0
6

24
0

10
100%

95%
8

26
4

17
0

100%
2,561

15,892

300
5%
2%

36%
32%
16%

0%
9%

48%
52%

18%
2%

26%

68%
92%

Reading Program is CKLA
Math program is Eureka and Zearn
Reading Support is RAZkids and a Guided 
Reading

Activities

Reading Partners
Boy Scouts


